
001 |RO 22 0459917F |SZPA |DAF1F04B | 12.07 15:19:19 |
002 |RO 22 0604590F |APA |DA28A2D3 | 12.07 15:19:36 |
003 |RO 22 0459936M |SZ |DAF7B533 | 12.07 15:19:49 |
004 |RO 21 0539965F |A |DA3AED5C | 12.07 15:20:05 |
005 |RO 21 0539950F |SZ |DA3AF18D | 12.07 15:20:28 |
006 |RO 23 0408575F |A |DA284D56 | 12.07 15:20:34 |
007 |RO 22 0459906F |SZPA |DA18235B | 12.07 15:20:41 |
008 |RO 22 0459922F |ACA |DAC5EAE9 | 12.07 15:20:48 |
009 |RO 23 0641499F |SZPA |DA5C9D88 | 12.07 15:20:53 |
010 |RO 23 0641489F |SZ |DA2FB11D | 12.07 15:21:01 |
011 |RO 23 0642296F |ARG |DA28A2E6 | 12.07 15:21:10 |
012 |RO 23 0642203F |SZ |DA34637F | 12.07 15:21:22 |
013 |RO 21 0538793F |A |DAB0141F | 12.07 15:21:30 |
014 |RO 19 0189992F |A |DA28A6DA | 12.07 15:21:45 |
015 |RO 23 0642217F |SZ |DB0DFF82 | 12.07 15:21:51 |
016 |RO 21 0539929F |A |DA3AEED0 | 12.07 15:22:00 |
017 |RO 20 0292240F |A |DA9BA3F8 | 12.07 15:22:07 |
018 |RO 23 0642202F |SZ |DA5C9D1A | 12.07 15:22:14 |
019 |RO 22 0459996F |SZ |DA11DEDD | 12.07 15:22:20 |
020 |RO 23 0643353F |SZPA |DA48EDE0 | 12.07 15:22:30 |
021 |RO 21 0538864F |SZ |DAE5F59D | 12.07 15:22:38 |
022 |RO 22 0458894F |A |DA48EDD5 | 12.07 15:22:45 |
023 |RO 20 0293358F |APA |DAD3541E | 12.07 15:22:56 |
024 |RO 23 0642226M |A |DA28A370 | 12.07 15:23:38 |
025 |RO 22 0459920M |ARG |DA330B6C | 12.07 15:23:46 |
026 |RO 21 0539936M |SZ |DA3AEC8F | 12.07 15:24:20 |
027 |RO 21 0539938M |SZR |DA3AEB5B | 12.07 15:24:28 |
028 |RO 23 0642792M |SZR |DA11EA6A | 12.07 15:24:38 |
029 |RO 21 0539997M |SZ |DA3AEC34 | 12.07 15:24:47 |
030 |RO 23 0642220M |APA |DA2FAF29 | 12.07 15:24:58 |
031 |RO 23 0642266M |A |DA5C9D29 | 12.07 15:25:11 |
032 |RO 21 0539996M |SZ |DA3AEA1E | 12.07 15:25:22 |
033 |RO 21 0536288M |SZ |DAFA6240 | 12.07 15:25:37 |
034 |RO 21 0536890M |SZN |DAC5ED5A | 12.07 15:25:48 |
035 |RO 23 0642794M |A |DA26C477 | 12.07 15:26:13 |
036 |RO 22 0459931M |A |DA330D87 | 12.07 15:26:21 |
037 |RO 22 0459942M |SZ |DA346084 | 12.07 15:26:31 |
038 |RO 21 0538820M |SZ |DA1073B6 | 12.07 15:26:45 |
039 |RO 23 0642288M |A |DA28A2E9 | 12.07 15:27:00 |
040 |RO 21 0539954M |SZ |DA3AEC8B | 12.07 15:27:08 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 13.07.2024 03:29

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 735030 Columbofil : TEAM CIUMBERICA+PRUNA
Latitudine : 43° 59" 37.2' N Longitudine : 26° 7" 1' E

Ceas Atomic : 12.07.2024 15:19:04 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 12.07.2024 15:19:04 +0
Sincronizare : 12.07.2024 15:19:04 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 44

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Antena Club : Benzing 48908650 SW-4.6 HW-8.0 Autorizare: 8000A51B
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041 |RO 23 0641497M |ARG |DA2FAD8A | 12.07 15:27:17 |
042 |RO 21 0538819M |SZ |DAFA622D | 12.07 15:27:29 |
043 |RO 23 0642228M |A |DA5C9CCA | 12.07 15:27:43 |
044 |RO 21 0539947M |SZ |DA3AEE27 | 12.07 15:27:50 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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